
  12 Years a Slave Adventures of Huckleberry Finn The Adventures of Sherlock 

Holmes Aesop’s Fables The Age of Innocence Anna Karenina Anne of Green Gables The Art of War Black 

Beauty The Brothers Grimm: 101 Fairy Tales The Brothers Grimm Volume II: 110 Grimmer Fairy 

Tales A Christmas Carol and Other Holiday Treasures Common Sense and Selected Works of Thomas 

Paine The Count of Monte Cristo Don Quixote Dracula Emma Frankenstein Great Expectations Hans 

Christian Andersen Tales Inferno Jane Eyre The Jungle Book Lady Chatterley’s Lover Leaves of Grass 

Les Miserables Little Women Madame Bovary Moby-Dick Narrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass 

and Other Works Persuasion Peter Pan The Picture of Dorian Gray The Poetry of Emily Dickinson 

Pride and Prejudice The Prince and Other Writings The Red Badge of Courage and Other Stories  

The Romantic Poe t s  The 

Scarlet Letter The Secret 

Garden Sense and Sensibility 

Strange Case of Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde & Other 

Stories The Three Musketeers Treasure Island Twenty 

Thousand Leagues Under the Sea The U.S. Constitution, 

Declaration of Independence, and Other Historical American Documents Uncle Tom’s Cabin or, Life 

Among the Lowly Walden and Civil Disobedience The Wizard of Oz    A 

Novel Journal: Adventures of Huckleberry Finn A Novel Journal: Dracula A Novel Journal: 

Emma A Novel Journal: Great Expectations A Novel Journal: Jane Eyre A Novel Journal: 

Pride and Prejudice A Novel Journal: The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes A Novel Journal: The 

Brothers Grimm A Novel Journal: The Picture of Dorian Gray A Novel Journal: The Wizard of Oz  

  The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes and Other Stories Alice’s Adventures in 

Wonderland and Other Stories The Arabian Nights Bulfinch’s Mythology Charles Dickens The Complete 

Works of William Shakespeare The Divine Comedy Edgar 

Allan Poe Grimm’s Complete Fairy Tales H. G. Wells Hans Christian Andersen’s Complete Fairy Tales  

The Holy Bible Iliad & Odyssey Jane Austen Jules Verne Mark Twain Robert Louis Stevenson War and Peace

Spring 2015

B O O K  C ATA L O G



Visit our Web site, www.baker-taylorpublishing.com,  
and download a PDF of our catalog.

© 2015 Baker & Taylor, Inc. All rights reserved.  
Canterbury Classics is a registered trademark of Baker & Taylor. 
All rights reserved.

RIGHTS CODES:
NA: North America
W: World
USO: U.S. & Open Market

Table of Contents | Spring 2015

FRONTLIST......................................................................................... 1

Novel Journal series 

	 A Novel Journal: Adventures of Huckleberry Finn................ 2

	 A Novel Journal: The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes......... 2

	 A Novel Journal: The Brothers Grimm................................... 2

	 A Novel Journal: Dracula........................................................ 2

	 A Novel Journal: Emma........................................................... 3

	 A Novel Journal: Great Expectations...................................... 3

	 A Novel Journal: Jane Eyre..................................................... 3

	 A Novel Journal: The Picture of Dorian Gray......................... 3

	 A Novel Journal: Pride and Prejudice..................................... 3

	 A Novel Journal: The Wizard of Oz.......................................... 3

Word Cloud Classics series 

	 The Poetry of Emily Dickinson................................................. 4

	 Leaves of Grass........................................................................ 5

	 The Romantic Poets................................................................. 5

	 The U.S. Constitution, Declaration of Independence,  
		  and Other Historical American Documents......................... 6

	 Peter Pan.................................................................................. 6

Canterbury Classics Box Set...................................................... 7 

BACKLIST	.......................................................................................... 8

Word Cloud Classics: Fiction Collection................................... 8

Word Cloud Classics: Nonfiction Collection........................... 10

The Holy Bible.............................................................................11

Leather-bound Classics ............................................................11

Literary Pop-ups........................................................................ 12

Displays............................................................................................ 13

Word Cloud Classics Spinner Rack........................................... 13

Canterbury Classics Combination Spinner Rack..................... 14

Word Cloud Classics Counter Display....................................... 14

Sales and Ordering......................................................................... 15

Index............................................................................................... IBC

Follow us...

	 www.facebook.com/canterburyclassics

	 www.pinterest.com/cclassicbooks

	 www.thunderbaybooks.com



SPR ING 2015   1

FRONTLIST  |  Canterbury Classics

Introducing our  Series
Perfect for any lover of classic literature, the Novel Journal series from Canterbury Classics lends inspiration 
and flair to the novel ideas of burgeoning writers. Each journal in the series pays homage to a great work of 
classic literature, with the text burnished into the stylish Svepa covers and a key quote highlighted in foil stamping. 
The lines of these unique notebooks are made from the complete text of the literary works, printed in a tiny font 
and ensuring that the guiding words of favorite authors are never far from the writer in need of inspiration. 



2    SPR ING 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  FRONTLIST

A Novel Journal:  Adventures 
of Huckleberry Finn
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-339-2I S B N 978-1-62686-339-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 3 9 2

A Novel Journal:  
Adventures of 
Huckleberry Finn	
by Mark Twain

Write your own adventure in 
the spirit of Mark Twain.

A Novel Journal: 
Dracula	
by Bram Stoker

Dream up something as dark 
as Dracula for your next 
writing project.

A Novel Journal: 
The Adventures of 
Sherlock Holmes	
by Arthur Conan Doyle

It’s no mystery that great 
classics can inspire fresh 
work.

A Novel Journal:  
The Brothers Grimm
by Jacob and Wilhelm Grimm

Once upon a time, there was a 
handsome journal lined with the 
words of the brothers Grimm . . . 

A Novel Journal: The Adventures 
of Sherlock Holmes
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-341-5I S B N 978-1-62686-341-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 4 1 5

A Novel Journal:  
The Brothers Grimm
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-321-7I S B N 978-1-62686-321-7

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 2 1 7

A Novel Journal: Dracula
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-336-1I S B N 978-1-62686-336-1

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 3 6 1

  Series
Whether fueling the next great literary masterpiece, or simply adding a sense of tribute 
to daily journaling, these literary keepsakes bring an element of fun and culture to any 
writing project. Fashioned with colorful endpapers, color edges, and matching elastic 
bands to keep covers closed and pages intact, Novel Journals are ideal for gifting and 
collecting.

Novel Journal Series

Flexibound Journal 

160 pages, 7 × 9

Carton Quantity: 24

Pub Date: March

Rights: W

$16.95
160-page lined 

journal!

Teeny, tiny 
text!



SPR ING 2015   3

FRONTLIST  |  Canterbury Classics

A Novel Journal: 
Emma	
by Jane Austen

Write upon the lines of the 
novel that tells us, “Success 
supposes endeavour.”

A Novel Journal:  
The Wizard of Oz	
by L. Frank Baum

Read between the lines of this 
journal and you’ll find flying 
monkeys, angry trees, and 
deadly poppies.

A Novel Journal:  
The Picture of 
Dorian Gray	
by Oscar Wilde

“I never travel without my 
diary. One should always have 
something sensational to read 
in the train.” —Oscar Wilde,  
The Importance of Being Ernest

A Novel Journal:  
The Picture of Dorian Gray
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-335-4I S B N 978-1-62686-335-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 3 5 4

A Novel Journal: The Wizard of Oz
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-342-2I S B N 978-1-62686-342-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 4 2 2

A Novel Journal:  
Great Expectations
by Charles Dickens

Pip’s words “You have been  
in every line I have ever read” 
take on new meaning with  
A Novel Journal: Great 
Expectations.

A Novel Journal:  
Great Expectations
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-338-5I S B N 978-1-62686-338-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 3 8 5

A Novel Journal:  
Pride and Prejudice	
by Jane Austen
A Jane Austen keepsake that 
will have writers quoting, “I was 
in the middle before I knew that 
I had begun.”

A Novel Journal:  
Pride and Prejudice
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-322-4I S B N 978-1-62686-322-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 2 2 4

A Novel Journal: Emma
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-337-8I S B N 978-1-62686-337-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 3 7 8

A Novel Journal:  
Jane Eyre	
by Charlotte Brontë

Adorn the lines of this 
classic love story with fresh 
words of your own.

A Novel Journal: Jane Eyre
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-340-8I S B N 978-1-62686-340-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 4 0 8



4    SPR ING 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  FRONTLIST

The Poetry of Emily Dickinson
by Emily Dickinson   

The Poetry of Emily Dickinson is a collection of pieces by 
nineteenth-century American poet Emily Dickinson, who insisted 
that her life of isolation gave her an introspective and deep 
connection with the world. As a result, her work parallels her 
life—misunderstood in its time, but full of depth and imagination, 
and covering such universal themes as nature, art, friendship, 
love, society, and mortality. During Dickinson’s lifetime, only 
seven of her poems were published, but after her death, her 
prolific writings were discovered and shared. With this volume, 
readers can dive into the now widely respected poetry of  
Emily Dickinson. 

The Poetry of Emily Dickinson
320 pages

ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-389-7I S B N 978-1-62686-389-7

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 8 9 7

: Poetry Collection
Classic works of literature with a clean, modern aesthetic! Perfect for both old and 
new literature fans, the Word Cloud Classics series from Canterbury Classics provides 
a chic and inexpensive introduction to timeless works of poetry, fiction, and nonfiction. 
With a higher production value, including heat burnished covers and foil stamping, 
these eye-catching, easy-to-hold editions are the perfect gift for all students and fans 
of literature.

World Cloud Classics 
Series

Flexibound 

5 × 7½

Carton Quantity: 12

Pub Date: July

Rights: W

$14.95



SPR ING 2015   5

FRONTLIST  |  Canterbury Classics

Leaves of Grass
by Walt Whitman

Leaves of Grass is a timeless collection of poems and essays 
penned by influential nineteenth-century writer Walt Whitman. 
This profound compilation explores topics such as nature, 
mysticism, mortality, transcendentalism, and democracy. 
Inspired by personal experiences and observations, Whitman 
spent almost four decades piecing together the complete work, 
sharing societal ideals and epiphanies about life that still 
resonate with readers today. 

The Romantic Poets
by William Wordsworth; George Gordon, Lord Byron;  
Percy Bysshe Shelley; Samuel Taylor Coleridge; John Keats; 
and William Blake

Romanticism gained traction in the late 1700s as writers moved 
away from the intellectualism of the Enlightenment and toward 
more emotional and natural themes. The major works of the 
movement’s six most famous poets—William Wordsworth, Lord 
Byron, Percy Bysshe Shelley, Samuel Taylor Coleridge, John Keats, 
and William Blake—are represented in this handsome Word Cloud 
Classics volume, The Romantic Poets. One of the largest and most 
influential artistic movements in history, Romanticism valued 
intuition and pastoralism, and its themes  
are well represented in the verse of its stars.

Leaves of Grass
528 pages

ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-390-3I S B N 978-1-62686-390-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 9 0 3

The Romantic Poets
800 pages

ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-391-0I S B N 978-1-62686-391-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 9 1 0



6    SPR ING 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  FRONTLIST

The U.S. Constitution, Declaration  
of Independence, and Other  
Historical American Documents 
The U.S. Constitution, Declaration of Independence, and Other  
Historical American Documents is part of the Word Cloud Classics 
series and a collection of the crucial documents that established the 
United States. In addition to the Constitution, readers can study 
supplementary texts like the Declaration of Independence, the 
Articles of Confederation, the Federalist Papers, and even important 
presidential speeches. America’s Founding Fathers’ inspirational and 
revolutionary ideals are all included in these doctrines, and this is a 
perfect volume for anyone who finds U.S.  history to be a fascinating 
and enlightening journey. 

Peter Pan
by J. M. Barrie

Join Peter, Wendy, Tinker Bell, and a cast of other familiar characters on a 
fantastical journey in the Word Cloud Classics’ Peter Pan. Included in this 
volume are the famous novel—Peter and Wendy (1911)—about the “boy who 
never grew up” and his adventures in Neverland, as well as a lesser-known 
prequel entitled Peter Pan in Kensington Gardens (1906), which tells the 
story of Pan’s early years in London. Illustrated by F.D. Bedford (Peter and 
Wendy) and Arthur Rackham (Peter Pan in Kensington Gardens), his lively 
volume weaves a tale that is universally relatable and wildly popular for 
adults and children alike. 

The U.S. Constitution, Declaration  
of Independence, and Other  
Historical American Documents
640 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
Pub Date: July
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-393-4I S B N 978-1-62686-393-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 9 3 4

Peter Pan
272 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
Pub Date: July
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-392-7I S B N 978-1-62686-392-7

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 9 2 7

 Series



SPR ING 2015   7

FRONTLIST  |  Canterbury Classics

 Box Set
by Jane Austen, Sir Arthur Conan Doyle, the Brothers Grimm, Lewis Carroll,  
H.G. Wells, Jules Verne, and Edgar Allan Poe

The spooky stories of Edgar Allan Poe, classic fairy tales by the Brothers Grimm, and futuristic 
adventures by H. G. Wells and Jules Verne are all included in these seven deluxe volumes of the 
most popular classic literature money can buy. Adults and children alike will fill many an 
afternoon enjoying the social satire of Jane Austen, the whimsical stories of Lewis Carroll, or 
solving mysteries with the mastermind Sherlock Holmes. Each book is beautifully finished in 
bonded leather with gilt edges—perfect to start your home library classic literature collection. 
The ribbon bookmark will ensure you never lose your place!

• �Seven volumes containing stories and poems from the authors that shaped  
classic literature

• �Beautiful deluxe bonded leather collectors’ editions

• �Each volume features a ribbon bookmark

• �Introductions written by academic scholars

• �The perfect set to start your home library, with other titles available to expand  
your collection

Seven volumes of adventure, fairy tales, mysteries, and more!

Canterbury Classics Box Set
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-320-0I S B N 978-1-62686-320-0

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 2 0 0

Canterbury Classics 
Box Set

Boxed Set 

5,156 pages, 12 × 9½ × 7

Carton Quantity: 2

Pub Date: March

Rights: W

$174.65



8    SPR ING 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  BACKLIST

Black Beauty
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-257-9I S B N 978-1-62686-257-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 5 7 9

Anna Karenina
904 pp, 5 × 7½, $16.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-815-3	I S B N 978-1-60710-815-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 1 5 3

Anne of Green Gables
264 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-728-6I S B N 978-1-60710-728-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 2 8 6

The Brothers Grimm Volume II:  
110 Grimmer Fairy Tales
332 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-730-9I S B N 978-1-60710-730-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 3 0 9

The Count of Monte Cristo
1,112 pp, 5 × 7½, $16.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-731-6I S B N 978-1-60710-731-6

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 3 1 6

Don Quixote
840 pp, 5 × 7½, $16.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-733-0I S B N 978-1-60710-733-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 3 3 0

Aesop’s Fables	
256 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-947-1I S B N 978-1-60710-947-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 4 7 1

A Christmas Carol and  
Other Holiday Treasures
400 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-944-0I S B N 978-1-60710-944-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 4 4 0

 

The Age of Innocence
280 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-056-8I S B N 978-1-62686-056-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 5 6 8

Adventures of Huckleberry Finn
272 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-550-3I S B N 978-1-60710-550-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 5 0 3

The Adventures of  
Sherlock Holmes
256 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-556-5I S B N 978-1-60710-556-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 5 6 5

The Brothers Grimm:  
101 Fairy Tales
416 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-557-2I S B N 978-1-60710-557-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 5 7 2

Dracula
368 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-551-0I S B N 978-1-60710-551-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 5 1 0

||  WORD CLOUD CLASSICS: F ICT ION COLLECTION 

Innocence.ends_2color.indd   1 10/19/13   8:14 AM

Black Beauty End papers.1.indd   1-2 3/26/14   10:13 PM

Emma
400 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-946-4I S B N 978-1-60710-946-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 4 6 4

Frankenstein
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-945-7I S B N 978-1-60710-945-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 4 5 7

 AWARD-WINNER

Dracula
(978-1-60710-551-0) 

2013 IBPA Benjamin Franklin Award  
Gold Winner in Cover Design –  
Small Format (Fiction)



SPR ING 2015   9

BACKLIST  |  Canterbury Classics

Hans Christian Andersen Tales
464 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-259-3I S B N 978-1-62686-259-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 5 9 3

Great Expectations
456 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-552-7I S B N 978-1-60710-552-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 5 2 7

Les Misérables
1,472 pp, 5 × 7½, $16.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-816-0I S B N 978-1-60710-816-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 1 6 0

Madame Bovary
320 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-734-7I S B N 978-1-60710-734-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 3 4 7

Lady Chatterley’s Lover
304 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-736-1I S B N 978-1-60710-736-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 3 6 1

Inferno
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-982-2I S B N 978-1-60710-982-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 8 2 2

Persuasion
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-735-4I S B N 978-1-60710-735-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 3 5 4

The Picture of Dorian Gray
200 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-732-3I S B N 978-1-60710-732-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 3 2 3

Moby-Dick
592 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-057-5I S B N 978-1-62686-057-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 5 7 5

Little Women
472 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-548-0I S B N 978-1-60710-548-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 4 8 0

Jane Eyre
464 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-553-4I S B N 978-1-60710-553-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 5 3 4

MobyDick_endpapers.indd   1-2 11/14/13   3:23 PM

The Jungle Book
320 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-258-6I S B N 978-1-62686-258-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 5 8 6

Pride and Prejudice
320 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-554-1I S B N 978-1-60710-554-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 5 4 1

The Red Badge of Courage  
and Other Stories
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-059-9I S B N 978-1-62686-059-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 5 9 9

The Scarlet Letter
240 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-058-2I S B N 978-1-62686-058-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 5 8 2

The Secret Garden
212 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-729-3I S B N 978-1-60710-729-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 2 9 3

Crane_RedBadge_endpapers.indd   2-3 10/21/13   6:47 PM AA AAA AAAAA AAAA
AAA AAA AAAAA AAAA

AAA AAA AAAAA AAAA

AAA
AAA AAA AAAAA AAAA

AAA AAAAA AAAA A
AAA AAA AAAAA AAAA

AAA AAA AAAAA AAAA
AAA AAA AAAAA AAAA

A

AAA AAA AAAAA AAAA A
AAA AAA AAAAA AAAA

A

AAAA AAA AAAAA AAAA

A

Hawthorne_Scarlet_Letter_endpapers.indd   2-3 10/20/13   6:05 PM



10    SPR ING 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  BACKLIST

Uncle Tom’s Cabin or  
Life Among the Lowly
472 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-727-9I S B N 978-1-60710-727-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 7 2 7 9

Sense and Sensibility	
304 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-555-8I S B N 978-1-60710-555-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 5 5 8

Twenty Thousand Leagues  
Under the Sea
296 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-549-7I S B N 978-1-60710-549-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 5 4 9 7

The Wizard of Oz
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-943-3I S B N 978-1-60710-943-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 4 3 3

The Three Musketeers
648 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-055-1I S B N 978-1-62686-055-1

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 5 5 1

Dumas_Musketters_ends.indd   1-2 11/13/13   4:44 PM

Treasure Island
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-256-2I S B N 978-1-62686-256-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 5 6 2

The Art of War
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-060-5I S B N 978-1-62686-060-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 6 0 5

The Prince and Other Writings
208 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-061-2I S B N 978-1-62686-061-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 6 1 2

Narrative of the Life of  
Frederick Douglass and  
Other Works
440 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-064-3I S B N 978-1-62686-064-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 6 4 3

Common Sense and  
Selected Works of  
Thomas Paine
472 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-097-1I S B N 978-1-62686-097-1

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 9 7 1

Walden and Civil Disobedience
272 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-063-6I S B N 978-1-62686-063-6

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 6 3 6

12 Years a Slave
224 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-236-4I S B N 978-1-62686-236-4

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 3 6 4

Douglas_Narrative.indd   1-2 11/19/13   6:46 PM

Machiavelli_thePrince_endpapers.indd   2-3 10/20/13   6:15 PM

Paine_CommonSense_ends_rev_flopped.indd   1-2 11/20/13   8:25 PM

Thoreau_Walden_final endpapers.indd   2-3 10/20/13   12:00 PM

Tsu_Art_of_War_endpapers.indd   1-2 11/3/13   7:30 AM
12 Years end papers 01-10-14.indd   1 2/10/14   4:13 PM

||  WORD CLOUD CLASSICS: F ICT ION COLLECTION (CONTINUED) 

||  WORD CLOUD CLASSICS: NONFICTION COLLECTION 

Strange Case of Dr. Jekyll and 
Mr. Hyde & Other Stories
304 pp, 5 × 7½, $14.95
Flexibound, ctn 12, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-255-5I S B N 978-1-62686-255-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 2 5 5 5



SPR ING 2015   11

BACKLIST  |  Canterbury Classics

The Holy Bible
(King James Version)
Illustrated by Gustave Doré
1,464 pages, 6¼ × 9¼, $29.95
Leather, 8/carton, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-930-3I S B N 978-1-60710-930-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 3 0 3

The Holy Bible (King James Version)

The Arabian Nights 
750 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-309-7I S B N 978-1-60710-309-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 0 9 7

The Adventures of Sherlock  
Holmes and Other Stories
1,052 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-211-3I S B N 978-1-60710-211-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 1 1 3

Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland 
and Other Stories
544 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-933-4I S B N 978-1-60710-933-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 3 3 4

Bulfinch’s Mythology	
720 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-169-5I S B N 978-1-62686-169-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 1 6 9 5

Charles Dickens
899 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-312-7I S B N 978-1-60710-312-7

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 1 2 7

Edgar Allan Poe
724 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-314-1I S B N 978-1-60710-314-1

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 1 4 1

The Divine Comedy	
664 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-991-4I S B N 978-1-60710-991-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 9 9 1 4

The Complete Works  
of William Shakespeare
1,392 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $29.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-098-8I S B N 978-1-62686-098-8

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 9 8 8

Iliad & Odyssey
656 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-212-0I S B N 978-1-60710-212-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 2 1 2 0

Grimm’s Complete Fairy Tales
652 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-313-4I S B N 978-1-60710-313-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 1 3 4

H.G. Wells
664 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-496-4I S B N 978-1-60710-496-4

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 4 9 6 4

Hans Christian Andersen’s 
Complete Fairy Tales
784 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-099-5I S B N 978-1-62686-099-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 0 9 9 5

||  THE HOLY BIBLE 

||  LEATHER-BOUND CLASSICS 



12    SPR ING 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  BACKLIST

12    SPR ING 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  BACKLIST

The Illustrated  
Sherlock Holmes
64 pp, 7 × 11½, $19.95
Pop-up book, ctn 16, NA 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-897-9I S B N 978-1-60710-897-9

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 9 7 9

The Illustrated Grimms’ 
Fairy Tales
64 pp, 7 × 11½, $19.95
Pop-up book, ctn 16, NA 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-895-5I S B N 978-1-60710-895-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 9 5 5

The Illustrated Edgar 
Allan Poe
64 pp, 7 × 11½, $19.95
Pop-up book, ctn 16, NA 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-896-2I S B N 978-1-60710-896-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 8 9 6 2

War and Peace 
1,040 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-310-3I S B N 978-1-60710-310-3

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 1 0 3

Jane Austen
808 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-311-0I S B N 978-1-60710-311-0

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 1 1 0

Mark Twain
718 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-316-5I S B N 978-1-60710-316-5

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 1 6 5

Robert Louis Stevenson
912 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-315-8I S B N 978-1-60710-315-8

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 1 5 8

Jules Verne 
712 pp, 6¼ × 9¼, $24.95
Leather, ctn 8, W 
ISBN-13: 978-1-60710-317-2I S B N 978-1-60710-317-2

9 7 8 1 6 0 7 1 0 3 1 7 2

||  LEATHER-BOUND CLASSICS (CONTINUED)

||  L ITERARY POP-UPS

 AWARD-WINNER

Jules Verne
(978-1-60710-317-2) 

2013 IBPA Benjamin Franklin Award  
Silver Finalist in Gift Books



SPR ING 2015   13

FRONTLIST  |  Canterbury Classics

Each Word Cloud Classics Spinner Rack consists of:

1 Header and Base 

6 Single Tier Shelving Units
Word Cloud Classics Spinner Rack 
Shelving Unit
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-374-3

Spinner Rack

24 facings 
Height: 65.25”
Footprint: 18” square
Book trim: 5 x 7½, Page number varies
Holds 175-200 Word Cloud Classics 
Free with minimum order of 175 units.

I S B N 978-1-62686-374-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 7 4 3

Word Cloud Classics Spinner Rack 
Header and Base
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-300-2I S B N 978-1-62686-300-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 0 0 2 65¼"

143/8"

8½"

3½"

18"

Pocket Height: 87/8"

DISPLAYS  |  Canterbury Classics

SPR ING 2015   13

: Displays
From elegant leather-bound editions to literary keepsake journals to the best-selling 
Word Cloud Classics series, the extensive Canterbury Classics collection is sure to 
captivate and inspire readers, and brighten bookshelves. Merchandise your books  
with style using displays designed to fit these fresh, modern formats!



14    SPR ING 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  DISPLAYS

Counter Display
6 facings
Book trim: 5 x 7½
Page number: varies
Free with minimum purchase of 30 units.
Orders placed within last 45 days of ordering
display unit will qualify towards the minimum.

Word Cloud Classics Counter Display
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-343-9I S B N 978-1-62686-343-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 4 3 9

Combination Spinner Rack
Facings: 20
Footprint: 18” square
Height: varies based on shelving units selected

Our Combination Spinner Rack comes free with the purchase of 
product to fill display. Each display consists of a header and base  
and six shelving units of your choice. Shelving units may be assorted.

Spinner Rack Header and Base
ISBN-10: 1-62686-300-2
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-300-2I S B N 978-1-62686-300-2

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 0 0 2

Novel Journal Spinner
1 Tier Shelving Unit 
(hold 9 units per facing)
ISBN-10: 1-62686-424-1
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-424-5I S B N 978-1-62686-424-5

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 4 2 4 5

Word Cloud Classics Spinner
1 Tier Shelving Unit 
(holds 2 – 6 units per facing)
ISBN-10: 1-62686-374-1
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-374-3I S B N 978-1-62686-374-3

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 7 4 3

Leather-bound Classics Spinner
1 Tier Shelving Unit 
(holds 4 – 11 units per facing)
ISBN-10: 1-62686-385-7
ISBN-13: 978-1-62686-385-9I S B N 978-1-62686-385-9

9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 8 5 9

11¾"

8¼"
17¼"

18"

Pocket Height: 87/8"

varies

8½"

Pocket Height: 10½"

Pocket Height: 10½"

143/8"

3½"



SPR ING 2015   15

In the United States
Publishers Group West
1700 Fourth Street
Berkeley, CA 94710
www.pgw.com 
Phone: (877) 528-1444
Fax: (510) 809-3777

Customer Service
Toll-free: (800) 788-3123
Fax: (800) 351-5073
orderentry@perseusbooks.com

Electronic ordering information:  
the SAN number for Pubnet  
ordering is 631760X.

Returns:
Publishers Group West 
Returns Department
193 Edwards Drive
Jackson, TN 38301

In Canada
Raincoast Books
2440 Viking Way
Richmond, B.C.
Canada V6V 1N2
Phone: (604) 448-7100
Toll-free: (800) 663-5714 
Fax: (604) 270-7161
Toll-free fax: (800) 565-3770 
info@raincoast.com 
www.raincoast.com

International
Publishers Group Worldwide
International Sales Department
250 West 57th Street, 15th Floor
New York, NY 10107 USA

Elizabeth Radin (for orders and general inquiries)

International Marketing & Sales Coordinator
Phone: (212) 581-7839
Fax: (212) 340-8125
elizabeth.radin@perseusbooks.com

Marketing, Publicity 
& Bulk Sales
Baker & Taylor Publishing Group
10350 Barnes Canyon Road, Suite 100 
San Diego, CA 92121
Toll-Free: (800) 695-3580
Phone: (858) 457-2500
Fax: (858) 812-6476
btpgpublicity@baker-taylor.com

Sandra Snow
Sr. Sales Manager 
sandra.snow@baker-taylor.com

Ginger Winters
Sr. Manager, Marketing 
ginger.winters@baker-taylor.com

Jennifer Magee
Marketing Specialist 
jennifer.magee@baker-taylor.com

Sales & Ordering Information

Gift Representatives
ISBN Sales
141 Friends Lane
Newtown, PA 18940
Phone: 215-428-1552
Fax: 215-736-1981
isbnsales@aol.com or  
rkelly6750@aol.com
Territories: DC, DE, MD, WV, VA, PA
So NJ (080-086), NY (except 100-119)

Ivystone Group
Atlanta Gift Mart, Bldg 2, #1801
230 Spring Street
Atlanta, GA 30303
Phone: 404-260-6201
Fax: 877-232-6563
atlanta@ivystone.com
Territories: GA, NC, SC, KY, TN, MS, AL, FL

Anne McGilvray & Company
AMCI Showplace
2332 Valdina Street
Dallas, TX 75207
Phone: 214-638-4438
Fax: 214-638-4535 
info@annemcgilvray.com
Territories: AR, AZ, CO, IL, IN, KS, LA,  
MI, MO, NM, OH, OK, TX

Anne McGilvray & Company
Minneapolis Gift Mart
10301 Bren Road West
Orange Gallery Room #378
Minnetonka, MN 55343
Phone: 952-932-7153 
Fax: 952-912-0273
mnshowroom@annemcgilvray.com
Territories: IA, MN, ND, NE, SD, WI

Park Avenue Agents
Seattle Gift Center
6100 4th Avenue South, Ste 105
Seattle, WA 98108
Phone: 206-762-4231
Fax: 206-762-7447
info@parkavenueagents.com
Territories: AK, ID, MT, OR, WA

Stephen Young
L.A. Gift Mart
1933 S. Broadway #830
Los Angeles, CA 90007
Phone: 800-282-5863
Fax: 888-748-5895
info@stephenyoung.net
Territories: CA, NV, HI, UT, WY

Ivystone Group
301 Commerce Drive	
Exton, PA 19341	
Phone: 800-327-9036	
Fax: 888-489-7866	
info@ivystone.com	
Territories: NY (100-119), N. NJ  
(070-079, 087-089)	

Winters Group
150 Hazard Avenue C1
Enfield, CT 06082
Phone: 860-749-3317
Fax: 860-265-7906
info@wintersgroupinc.com
Territories: CT, MA, ME, NH, RI, VT

SALES INFORMATION  |  Canterbury Classics



16    SPR ING 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  BACKLIST

PGW Sales Information
Berkeley 
1700 Fourth Street
Berkeley, CA 94710
877-528-1444
Fax: 510-809-3777

Elise Cannon
Vice President, Field Sales
elise.cannon@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3730

Susan McConnell
Director of Children’s
Sales and Marketing
susan.mcconnell@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3747

Eric Green
Director of Special Sales
eric.green@perseusbooks.com
voice mail: ext. 3750

Keith Arsenault
Director, Mass Merchandise
keith.arsenault@pgw.com
voice mail ext: 3751

Tom Lupoff
Special Sales Manager
tom.lupoff@perseusbooks.com
voice mail: ext. 3754

Charles Gee
National Accounts Manager, Ingram, Hastings
charles.gee@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3731

David Dahl
National Accounts Manager, Amazon.com
david.dahl@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3746

Leslie Jobson
Field Sales Manager
leslie.jobson@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3732

Vanessa Navarrete
Assistant Sales Manager, Gift
vanessa.navarrete@perseusbooks.com
voice mail: ext. 3752

Laurel Richards
Sales Assistant, Gift
laurel.richards@perseusbooks.com
voice mail: ext. 3749

Samuel Littlefield
Sales Assistant, Field Sales
samuel.littlefield@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3704 

Angela Maclean
Sales Assistant, Trade Sales,  
Children’s Sales
angela.maclean@pgw.com
voice mail: ext. 3748

New York – 154 West 14th Street
154 West 14th Street, 12th Floor
New York, NY 10011
212-614-7888
Fax: 212-614-7866

Kim Wylie
VP, Sales – Barnes & Noble
kim.wylie@pgw.com
212-614-7966

David Ouimet
Director – National Accounts,  
Barnes & Noble, Nook
david.ouimet@pgw.com
212-614-7952

Julia Ringo
National Accounts Assistant
julia.ringo@pgw.com
212-614-7990

New York – 250 West 57th Street
250 West 57th Street
15th Floor
New York, NY 10107

Matty Goldberg
Vice President, Sales & Marketing
matty.goldberg@perseusbooks.com 
212-340-8120

Chitra Bopardikar 
VP of International Sales 
chitra.bopardikar@pgw.com
212-397-4277

Suk Lee 
Director of International Sales 
suk.lee@pgw.com
212-397-5090

Kate Folkers 
Senior Manager, International Sales & Marketing 
kate.folkers@perseusbooks.com
212-340-8119

Edison Garcia
International Sales Manager
edison.garcia@perseusbooks.com
212-340-8125

Elizabeth Radin 
International Marketing and  
Sales Coordinator 
elizabeth.radin@pgw.com
212-581-7839

Timothy Cheng
Sales Manager, Special Markets
timothy.cheng@perseusbooks.com
212-340-8169

Philadelphia
Perseus Books Group
2300 Chestnut Street, Suite 200
Philadelphia, PA 19103

Sonya Harris
Senior Sales Manager, Special Markets
sonya.harris@perseusbooks.com
215-567-4693

Whitley Harris
Sales Assistant, Special Markets
whitley.harris@perseusbooks.com
215-567-4691

Boston
Perseus Books Group
44 Farnesworth St, 3rd Fl. 
Boston, MA 02210

Jeanne Emanuel
Vice President, Gift and Special Sales/ 
The Perseus Books Group
jeanne.emanuel@perseusbooks.com
617-252-5252

PGW Other Locations
Mary Skiver
National Accounts Manager,
BAM/Mass Merchandisers
mary.skiver@pgw.com
734-961-9319

Rick Monteith
Director, Mass Merchandise and ID Wholesale
rick.monteith@perseusbooks.com
651-493-0625

Christina Douglas
National Accounts Manager,
Mass Merchandise
christina.douglas@perseusbooks.com
281-341-0495

Field Sales Force
Andrea Tetrick
Southern CA, AZ, NM, NV
andrea.tetrick@pgw.com
760-872-1992

Betty Redmond
IL, MN, WI
betty.redmond@pgw.com
773-784-0136

Bill Getz
NY, NJ
bill.getz@pgw.com
212-567-6189

Charles Roberts
TX, Telesales: Mid-Atlantic, South,  
Midwest, NY, NM
charles.roberts@pgw.com
713-629-1556

Cindy Heidemann
OR, UT, WA, ID, MT, WY
cindy.heidemann@pgw.com
206-547-2750

Eric Stragar
NY, NJ, PA, DC, DE, VA, MD, Mid-Atlantic
eric.stragar@pgw.com
301-754-0230

Johanna Hynes
IA, IN, KS, MI, MO, OH, KY, ND
johanna.hynes@pgw.com
502-264-1969

John Tewsley
Telesales, Selected States
john.tewsley@pgw.com
734-439-4059

Jon Mayes
SC, GA, FL, AL, TN, MS, LA, AR, NC
jon.mayes@pgw.com
770-339-2901

Mike Katz
ME, VT, RI, CT, MA, NH
mike.katz@pgw.com
401-289-2038

Rob Pine
CO, Selected States
rob.pine@pgw.com
720-379-7551

Ty Wilson
Northern CA, AK
ty.wilson@pgw.com
707-664-9005

16    SPR ING 2015

Canterbury Classics  |  SALES INFORMATION



12 Years a Slave, Word Cloud Classics............10

A
Adventures of Huckleberry Finn, 
Word Cloud Classics......................................8

The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes and 
Other Stories, Leather-bound Classics..........11

The Adventures of Sherlock Holmes, 
Word Cloud Classics......................................8

Aesop’s Fables, Word Cloud Classics................8

The Age of Innocence, Word Cloud Classics......8

Alice’s Adventures in Wonderland and 
Other Stories, Leather-bound Classics..........11

Anna Karenina, Word Cloud Classics.................8

Anne of Green Gables, Word Cloud Classics......8

The Arabian Nights, Leather-bound Classics....11

The Art of War, Word Cloud Classics...............10

B
Black Beauty, Word Cloud Classics......................8

The Brothers Grimm Volume II: 
110 Grimmer Fairy Tales, Word Cloud Classics....8

The Brothers Grimm: 101 Fairy Tales, 
Word Cloud Classics........................................8

Bulfinch’s Mythology, Leather-bound Classics....11

C
Canterbury Classics Box Set.............................7

Charles Dickens, Leather-bound Classics........11

A Christmas Carol and Other Holiday Treasures, 
Word Cloud Classics......................................8

Common Sense and Selected Works 
of Thomas Paine, Word Cloud Classics..........10

The Complete Works of William Shakespeare, 
Leather-bound Classics...............................11

The Count of Monte Cristo,  
Word Cloud Classics......................................8

D
The Divine Comedy, Leather-bound Classics...11

Don Quixote, Word Cloud Classics....................8

Dracula, Word Cloud Classics...........................8

E
Edgar Allan Poe, Leather-bound Classics........11

Emma, Word Cloud Classics.............................8

F
Frankenstein, Word Cloud Classics...................8

G
Great Expectations, Word Cloud Classics...........8

Grimm’s Complete Fairy Tales, 
Leather-bound Classics...............................11

H
H.G. Wells, Leather-bound Classics.................11

Hans Christian Andersen Tales, 
Word Cloud Classics......................................8

Hans Christian Andersen’s Complete 
Fairy Tales, Leather-bound Classics..............12

The Holy Bible...............................................11

I
Iliad & Odyssey, Leather-bound Classics.........11

Illustrated Edgar Allan Poe, Literary Pop-Ups...12

Illustrated Grimms’ Fairy Tales, 
Literary Pop-Ups.........................................12

Illustrated Sherlock Holmes, 
Literary Pop-Ups.........................................12

Inferno, Word Cloud Classics............................8

J
Jane Austen, Leather-bound Classics.............12

Jane Eyre, Word Cloud Classics........................8

Jules Verne, Leather-bound Classics...............12

The Jungle Book, Word Cloud Classics..............8

L
Lady Chatterley’s Lover, Word Cloud Classics....8

Leaves of Grass, Word Cloud Classics...............5

Les Misérables, Word Cloud Classics................8

Little Women, Word Cloud Classics...................8

M
Madame Bovary, Word Cloud Classics...............8

Mark Twain, Leather-bound Classics...............12

Moby-Dick, Word Cloud Classics......................8

N
Narrative of the Life of Frederick Douglass 
and Other Works, Word Cloud Classics..........10

A Novel Journal: Adventures of  
Huckleberry Finn...........................................2

A Novel Journal: The Adventures of  
Sherlock Holmes...........................................2

A Novel Journal: The Brothers Grimm...............2

A Novel Journal: Dracula..................................2

A Novel Journal: Emma....................................3

A Novel Journal: Great Expectations..................3

A Novel Journal: Jane Eyre...............................3

A Novel Journal: The Picture of Dorian Gray......3

A Novel Journal: Pride and Prejudice................3

A Novel Journal: The Wizard of Oz....................3

P
Persuasion, Word Cloud Classics......................8

Peter Pan, Word Cloud Classics........................6

The Picture of Dorian Gray,  
Word Cloud Classics......................................8

The Poetry of Emily Dickinson, 
Word Cloud Classics......................................4

Pride and Prejudice, Word Cloud Classics..........8

The Prince and Other Writings, 
Word Cloud Classics....................................10

R
The Red Badge of Courage and 
Other Stories, Word Cloud Classics.................8

Robert Louis Stevenson,  
Leather-bound Classics...............................12

The Romantic Poets, Word Cloud Classics.........5

S
The Scarlet Letter, Word Cloud Classics............8

The Secret Garden, Word Cloud Classics...........8

Sense and Sensibility, Word Cloud Classics.......8

Strange Case of Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde 
& Other Stories, Word Cloud Classics..............8

T
The Three Musketeers, Word Cloud Classics.....8

Treasure Island, Word Cloud Classics................8

Twenty Thousand Leagues Under the Sea, 
Word Cloud Classics......................................8

U
The U.S. Constitution, Declaration of 
Independence, and Other Historical 
American Documents, Word Cloud Classics.....6

Uncle Tom’s Cabin or Life Among the Lowly, 
Word Cloud Classics......................................8

W
Walden and Civil Disobedience, 
Word Cloud Classics....................................10

War and Peace, Leather-bound Classics.........12

The Wizard of Oz, Word Cloud Classics.............8

Word Cloud Classics Combination

Spinner Rack.................................................14

Word Cloud Classics Counter Display..............14

Word Cloud Classics Spinner Rack.................13

Index



9 7 8 1 6 2 6 8 6 3 9 9 6

ISBN-13 978-1-62686-399-6
ISBN-10 1-62686-399-7

9 0 0 0 0

10350 BARNES CANYON RD, SUITE 100, SAN DIEGO, CA 92121

UNITED STATES, PGW 
1700 FOURTH STREET 
BERKELEY, CA 94710 
1-800-788-3123

CANADA, RAINCOAST BOOKS 
2440 VIKING WAY
RICHMOND, BC
CANADA V6V 1N2
1-604-448-7100

FOR ORDERING INFORMATION OR QUESTIONS REGARDING YOUR ACCOUNT, CONTACT:

DISTRIBUTED IN  
THE U.S. BY  
PUBLISHERS GROUP WEST

WWW.BAKER-TAYLORPUBLISHING.COM   |   WWW.PGW.COM   |   WWW.RAINCOAST.COM

DISTRIBUTED IN  
CANADA BY  
RAINCOAST BOOKS




